
 

TOWN OF GRANITE QUARRY 
BOARD OF ALDERMEN PLANNING RETREAT 

March 19, 2021 ~ 8:30 a.m. 
 

8:30 a.m. 
 
8:45 a.m. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9:00 a.m. 
 
9:30 a.m. 
 
10:10 a.m.  
 
10:30 a.m. 
 
10:45 a.m. 
 
 
 
11:45 a.m. 
 
12:15 p.m. 
 
12:45 p.m. 
 
1:15 p.m. 
 
2:00 p.m. 
 
2:30 p.m. 
 
3:30 p.m. 

Breakfast 
 
Call to Order  Mayor Feather 
 
1. Approval of Agenda 

 
2. Review and Agreement on Ground Rules for the Day 

 
3. Review and Agreement on Objectives for the Day 

 
4. Year End Review / Carryover Items / Pending Projects  

 
5. Updates / Review of Recent Training on Successful Strategies 
 
6. Budget (and American Rescue Plan): 30,000 ft Overview 
 
Break 
 
7. Discussions 
 

A. Growth and Development 
 
Lunch 
 

B. Website and Community Outreach 
 

C. Pay Classification Study 
 

D. Identity (What Levels of Service) 
 

8. Review of Board Objectives 
 

9. Board Discussion: Set Direction 
 
Adjourn 

  


